CNV_M1_HG19 13 25570572 25580788 YRI

NA19172

NA18867

e T T e T 1“

NA18520
NA18510

NA18924
NA18507
NA18502
NA1E519  m—

8923
NAISS0 —
NA18487

NA18499
NA19190
NA18874

NALSO16  mm—
NAISO1?  e—

NA19207
NA18910
NA19204
NA19171
NA19213
NA18868
NA18907
NA19152
NA19248

NA19209
NA18873

NA19190
NA18519

NA19257
prserc——— 1 LI T TR

o257 ALEESS
—
NAL8505 e M M
NA9102
NA18858
NAL89S3
wson NA18917
NA1850;
el ———1

NA18522
NA192!

NA19204

NA19135  m—

NA19098
NA18516

NA19152
NA19099

NALSS0S . m—

NA18907

NA19236
NA18934
NA18912

NA19225

e ——— |
NALSSI?
ey
RRERR0!
NALR216

NAL8916
NAL1;  m— -Q|
NALBS7L

H CNO m CN1

O R e NATSTS?
NA19197
NA1851T
NALO119
NAls4go
NALO200
NAlsgs1
NALB498
NAL8908
NAIO131

1
11 A 110 0 O B Y O S 1233132

et
szons
R O 11 O O 1 B 15152
r
—
NA18508
F Nats24
l..l-.IE T
st
et L L TR R
st
iz

NA19131
NA19189

NA19200
NA19099

NA18858
NA18520
NA16247
NA19213
NA18522
NA19147
NA19198
NA19099
NA19108
NA19209
| NA19114

LT L T ——— ]
NS
e 219172 .
I I T N | 1
O O A siee

NA19207

NA18933
NA18853

— 1502
NA19235

NALB917
N O O V235752
NA18858
NA18502
NA18487
NALBES3

N T TR ————
N
P —

o225

o
NA18909

— NA18351

NA18504

oy s
1 1 e 1533
NALszer
m—
] s
T T TR T T T WSy
e
Naisail
—

NA18907
NA18923
NA18517

NA18910
NA10172

NA19213

NA18499

NA18868

Natozzs
Atz
NAzeaTs
NAt9204
Nt
Naisses
Jo—
it
[ ——— A
NAtooss
—— at5119
—

NA19189
- NA19257

NA18487
---_--__I= NA18908
NA18519
'NAL890S
NALE519
NAL9171
NA19152

NA18856

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




